ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Slim Canopy | Aug. 2, 2023 | Page 1 of 3
Optics
Certifications & Test Data
DATE: PROJECT:

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Slim Canopy | Aug. 2, 2023 | Page 2 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Voltage Dimming Finish Color SensorLumen BoostLumens
(Lumen Package)1
CCT
SCNP CP3LB31 LVDMV– – – – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: 1. For more delivered lumens and test data visit ETiSSL.com   2. DLC search by catalog part number
SCNP
Slim Canopy
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
(Leave Blank)
Bronze
WH
White
(Leave Blank)
No Sensor
OCC2
Microwave
Occupancy Sensor
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
25 | 40 | 60W
1
3800 –– 7600 lm
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 60603101 Slim Canopy
Bronze Finish
80+
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-WH 60603102 Slim Canopy
White Finish
CCT
(CP3)
Wattage
Level
Delivered
Lumens1 LPW Volt. Dim DLC2
3000K
60 7000 125
120-277V 0-10V Premium
40 5616 133
25 3860 142
4000K
60 7653 143
40 6096 150
25 4111 156
5000K
60 7353 132
40 5980 142
25 4150 153
OPTIONS
MADE-TO-ORDER PRODUCT INFO (Longer lead times apply. Contact ETi for details.)
Catalog Part Number Model Number Description
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-OCC 60603101-I Slim Canopy Bronze Finish with Microwave Occupancy Sensor
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-WH-OCC 60603102-I Slim Canopy White Finish with Microwave Occupancy Sensor
LUMINAIRE DETAILS
Easy Access for
CCT Selection
Easy Access for
Wattage Selection